A-19Dimensions in Inches (mm) www .hubbell-wiring .com
3.28"
(83.3)
.83"
(21.1)
  1.32”
(33.6)
CR15I
2.73"
(69.3)
3.28"
(83.3)
.83"
(21.1)
 1.32"
(33.6)
CR15TR
2.73"
(69.3)
3.28"
(83.3)
.83"
(21.1)
CRF15LA
2.73"
(69.3)
 1.32"
(33.6)
3.28"
(83.3)
.85"
(21.7)
2.73"
(69.3)
 1.32"
(33.6)
CR15IP1
S
traight B
lad
e D
evices
C
om
m
ercial S
p
ecification G
rad
e D
up
lex R
ecep
tacles
Receptacles
Commercial Specification Grade, Duplex, Side Wired Only
Description Color Catalog Number
Smooth nylon face . Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Office White
White
CR15AL
CR15BLK
CR15
CR15GRY
CR15I
CR15LA
CR15OW
CR15WHI
CR20AL
CR20BLK
CR20
CR20GRY
CR20I
CR20LA
CR20OW
CR20WHI
Tamper-Resistant*,
smooth nylon face .
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White
CR15ALTR
CR15BLKTR
CR15TR
CR15GRYTR
CR15ITR
CR15LATR
CR15WHITR
CR20ALTR
CR20BLKTR
CR20TR
CR20GRYTR
CR20ITR
CR20LATR
CR20WHITR
Finder groove,
nylon face .
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Office White
White
CRF15AL
CRF15BLK
CRF15
CRF15GRY
CRF15I
CRF15LA
CRF15OW
CRF15WHI
CRF20AL
CRF20BLK
CRF20
CRF20GRY
CRF20I
CRF20LA
CRF20OW
CRF20WHI
Pre-wired receptacles;
smooth nylon face;
self-grounding; 8"
solid wire leads .
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White
CR15ALP1
CR15BLKP1
CR15P1
CR15GRYP1
CR15IP1
CR15LAP1
CR15WHIP1
CR20ALP1
CR20BLKP1
CR20P1
CR20GRYP1
CR20IP1
CR20LAP1
CR20WHIP1
Pre-wired receptacles;
smooth nylon face;
self-grounding; 8"
stranded wire leads .
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White
CR15ALP2
CR15BLKP2
CR15P2
CR15GRYP2
CR15IP2
CR15LAP2
CR15WHIP2
CR20ALP2
CR20BLKP2
CR20P2
CR20GRYP2
CR20IP2
CR20LAP2
CR20WHIP2
Pre-wired receptacles;
Tamper-Resistant*,
smooth nylon face;
self-grounding; 8"
solid wire leads .
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White
CR15ALTRP1
CR15BLKTRP1
CR15TRP1
CR15GRYTRP1
CR15ITRP1
CR15LATRP1
CR15WHITRP1
CR20ALTRP1
CR20BLKTRP1
CR20TRP1
CR20GRYTRP1
CR20ITRP1
CR20LATRP1
CR20WHITRP1
Pre-wired receptacles;
Tamper-Resistant*,
smooth nylon face;
self-grounding; 8"
stranded wire leads .
Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White
CR15ALTRP2
CR15BLKTRP2
CR15TRP2
CR15GRYTRP2
CR15ITRP2
CR15LATRP2
CR15WHITRP2
CR20ALTRP2
CR20BLKTRP2
CR20TRP2
CR20GRYTRP2
CR20ITRP2
CR20LATRP2
CR20WHITRP2
Note: * Tamper-resistant devices are not Fed. Spec. Listed.
See page A-15 for NEC® Tamper-Resistant Code Requirements.
See page A-46 for accessories.
See page A-57 for technical information.
See Section K for wallplates.
TR
Straight Blade Devices
15 and 20 Ampere, 125 Volts
2 Pole, 3 Wire Grounding
Commercial Specification Grade
Duplex Receptacles
TR
TR
15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R
UL CSA
0.5 HP
20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R
UL CSA
1 HP